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Sulphur Springs, TX 7/18/2015 Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around
For Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Ranking Placing

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 13 2nd 11 3rd 11 1st 10
258 Molly Jacobs  - OH Cay Jose - 2000 - x0582718 Y 5.0 9.0 6.0 6.0 1.0 11.0 2.5 8.5 34.5 1 1
218 Christopher Lewis - 12 Colonels Colonel - 1993 - 3221766 Y 9.0 5.0 1.0 11.0 5.0 7.0 1.0 10.0 33.0 2 2
261 Teghan Brooks - 12 Jac Smart - 2007 - 4921266 Y 1.0 13.0 11.0 1.0 4.0 8.0 2.5 8.5 30.5 3 3
193 Gillean Nixon - KR Ima Electric - 2010 - 5353565 Y 4.0 10.0 10.0 2.0 3.0 9.0 4.0 7.0 28.0 4 4
235 Madison Miller - Cee Hickory Doc - 2002 - 4334475 Y 3.0 11.0 8.0 4.0 2.0 10.0 8.0 3.0 28.0 4 5
188 Gracie Hurley - Dualin Sanjo Rey - 2007 - 5090411 Y 7.0 7.0 4.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 27.0 6 6
259 Hardie Jacobs - 11 Solanos Cat N Hat - 2009 - 5312164 Y 2.0 12.0 3.0 9.0 10.0 2.0 9.0 2.0 25.0 7 7
274 Shanae Major - 12 Smokena - 2007 - 4999249 Y 8.0 6.0 2.0 10.0 9.0 3.0 6.0 5.0 24.0 8 8
241 Shayna Smith - Faded Gold Zan - 2007 - 5022629 Y 6.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 11.0 1.0 7.0 4.0 18.0 9 9
251 Peyton Moore - Sonitas Dun Smart - 2009 - 5289849 Y 11.0 3.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 4.0 10.0 1.0 15.0 10 10
252 Malena Lopez - BH Chex Ur Guns - 4527666 N 13.0 1.0 9.0 3.0 7.0 5.0 #N/A N 0.0 999
278 Isabella Crawford - Jaguar - N 10.0 4.0 #N/A N #N/A N #N/A N 0.0 999
289 Ally Harris - 10 Macs Nutrasweet - 3493545 N 12.0 2.0 #N/A N #N/A N #N/A N 0.0 999
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7/18/2015 Judge:

11 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
in Class 11 TIE BREAKERS 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 1
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Total Ranking

1 11.0 218 Christopher Lewis - 12 Colonels Colonel - 1993 - 3221766 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 72.0 1

2 10.0 274 Shanae Major - 12 Smokena - 2007 - 4999249 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 70.5 2

3 9.0 259 Hardie Jacobs - 11 Solanos Cat N Hat - 2009 - 5312164 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 70.5 2

4 8.0 188 Gracie Hurley - Dualin Sanjo Rey - 2007 - 5090411 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 69.5 4

5 7.0 251 Peyton Moore - Sonitas Dun Smart - 2009 - 5289849 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 69.5 4

6 6.0 258 Molly Jacobs  - OH Cay Jose - 2000 - x0582718 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 -1.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 -0.5 1.5 69.5 4

7 5.0 241 Shayna Smith - Faded Gold Zan - 2007 - 5022629 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 1.5 69.0 7

8 4.0 235 Madison Miller - Cee Hickory Doc - 2002 - 4334475 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.5 69.0 7

9 3.0 252 Malena Lopez - BH Chex Ur Guns - 4527666 0.5 0.0 0.0 OP 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.5 69.0 7

10 2.0 193 Gillean Nixon - KR Ima Electric - 2010 - 5353565 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 OP 0.0 0.0 1.0 69.0 7

Youth Stock Horse Trail  - 
AQHA Ranch Trail

Sulphur Springs, TXLocation:Dwayne Rhea
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11 1.0 261 Teghan Brooks - 12 Jac Smart - 2007 - 4921266 OP 0.0 0.0 0.0 -1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 68.0 11
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7/18/2015 Judge:

13 Shown In 
Class

Entered in 
Class 13 TIE BREAKERS 2 10 1 3 4 5 8 6 7 9

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Ext 
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Total Ranking

1 13 261 Teghan Brooks - 12 Jac Smart - 2007 - 4921266 0.5 0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 74.5 1

2 12 259 Hardie Jacobs - 11 Solanos Cat N Hat - 2009 - 5312164 0.5 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 -0.5 74.0 2

3 11 235 Madison Miller - Cee Hickory Doc - 2002 - 4334475 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 -1.0 72.0 3

4 10 193 Gillean Nixon - KR Ima Electric - 2010 - 5353565 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 71.5 4

5 9 258 Molly Jacobs  - OH Cay Jose - 2000 - x0582718 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 71.5 4

6 8 241 Shayna Smith - Faded Gold Zan - 2007 - 5022629 0.0 0.0 0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.5 0.0 69.5 6

7 7 188 Gracie Hurley - Dualin Sanjo Rey - 2007 - 5090411 -0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 2.0 69.5 6

8 6 274 Shanae Major - 12 Smokena - 2007 - 4999249 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 69.5 6

9 5 218 Christopher Lewis - 12 Colonels Colonel - 1993 - 3221766 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.5 3.0 66.5 9

10 4 278 Isabella Crawford - Jaguar - -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -1.0 0.0 4.0 61.5 10

Youth Stock Horse 
Pleasure         AQHA Ranch 

Riding
Sulphur Springs, TXLocation:Jason Becker
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11 3 251 Peyton Moore - Sonitas Dun Smart - 2009 - 5289849 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 7.0 60.5 11

12 2 289 Ally Harris - 10 Macs Nutrasweet - 3493545 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -1.0 -1.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 4.0 60.0 12

13 1 252 Malena Lopez - BH Chex Ur Guns - 4527666 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -1.0 -1.0 OP 12.0 53.5 13
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11 Shown In 
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1 11 258 Molly Jacobs  - OH Cay Jose - 2000 - x0582718 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 71.5 1

2 10 235 Madison Miller - Cee Hickory Doc - 2002 - 4334475 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 70.5 2

3 9 193 Gillean Nixon - KR Ima Electric - 2010 - 5353565 0.5 -0.5 1.0 0.0 0.5 -0.5 0.5 1.0 70.5 2

4 8 261 Teghan Brooks - 12 Jac Smart - 2007 - 4921266 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.5 69.0 4

5 7 218 Christopher Lewis - 12 Colonels Colonel - 1993 - 3221766 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 68.0 5

6 6 188 Gracie Hurley - Dualin Sanjo Rey - 2007 - 5090411 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 2.0 66.5 6

7 5 252 Malena Lopez - BH Chex Ur Guns - 4527666 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 2.0 65.5 7

8 4 251 Peyton Moore - Sonitas Dun Smart - 2009 - 5289849 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 65.0 8

9 3 274 Shanae Major - 12 Smokena - 2007 - 4999249 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 3.0 64.0 9

10 2 259 Hardie Jacobs - 11 Solanos Cat N Hat - 2009 - 5312164 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 -1.0 -1.0 -0.5 -1.0 1.5 63.0 10

Youth Stock Horse 
Reining - AQHA Ranch 

Pattern No.

Sulphur Springs, TXLocation:Scott Buckley
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11 1 241 Shayna Smith - Faded Gold Zan - 2007 - 5022629 -0.5 -1.0 -1.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 8.5 57.0 11
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7/18/2015 Judge: Loc.

10 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 10 TIE BREAKERS 2 1 3 4

YT

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Position & 
Control

Eye Appeal
Degree of 
Difficulty

Courage
Total 

Penalties
Total

Ranking

1 10.0 218 Christopher Lewis - 12 Colonels Colonel - 1993 - 3221766 1 1 0.5 1 73.5 1

2.5 8.5 258 Molly Jacobs  - OH Cay Jose - 2000 - x0582718 0.5 1 0.5 0.5 72.5 2

2.5 8.5 261 Teghan Brooks - 12 Jac Smart - 2007 - 4921266 0.5 1 0.5 0.5 72.5 2

4 7.0 193 Gillean Nixon - KR Ima Electric - 2010 - 5353565 0.5 0 0.5 0.5 71.5 4

5 6.0 188 Gracie Hurley - Dualin Sanjo Rey - 2007 - 5090411 0.5 1 0.5 1 3 70 5

6 5.0 274 Shanae Major - 12 Smokena - 2007 - 4999249 0 0 0 0 70 5

7 4.0 241 Shayna Smith - Faded Gold Zan - 2007 - 5022629 0.5 0 0 0 1 69.5 7

8 3.0 235 Madison Miller - Cee Hickory Doc - 2002 - 4334475 0.5 0 0 0 6 64.5 8

9 2.0 259 Hardie Jacobs - 11 Solanos Cat N Hat - 2009 - 5312164 0 0 0 0 7 63 9

10 1.0 251 Peyton Moore - Sonitas Dun Smart - 2009 - 5289849 -1 -1 -1 -1 9 57 10

Youth Stock Horse Cow 
Work - AQHA Ranch Cow 

Class

Sulphur Springs, TX

Maneuvers

Jason Becker
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